
Accessories

ORDERING INFORMATION
WORLDWIDE: SEE	TABLE	BELOW

WARRANTY: 5 YEARS

Multimode Fiber (MMF) Single mode Fiber (SMF)
OM1	or	OM2	
62.5/125µm

OM3	or	OM4	
50/125µm 9/125µm

 10 Gigabit SFP+ AXM763

10GBase-LRM	long	reach		
multimode	

802.3aq	-	LC	duplex	connector

up	to	220m	(722	ft)

AXM763-10000S (1 unit)

AXM763

10GBase-LRM	long	reach		
multimode	

802.3aq	-	LC	duplex	connector

up	to	260m	(853	ft)

AXM763-10000S (1 unit)

AXM762

10GBase-LR	long	reach	single	mode	
LC	duplex	connector

up	to	10km	(6.2	miles)

AXM762-10000S (1 unit) 
AXM762P10-10000S  

(pack of 10 units)

AXM761
10GBase-SR	short	reach	multimode	

LC	duplex	connector

OM3:	up	to	300m	(984	ft)	
OM4:	up	to	550m	(1,804	ft)

AXM761-10000S (1 unit) 
AXM761P10-10000S  

(pack of 10 units)

AXM764
10GBase-LR	LITE	single	mode	

LC	duplex	connector

up	to	2km	(1.2	mile)

AXM764-10000S (1 unit) 

 Gigabit SFP AGM731F
1000Base-SX	short	range	multimode	

LC	duplex	connector

up	to	275m	(902	ft)

AGM731F (1 unit)

AGM731F
1000Base-SX		

short	range	multimode	
LC	duplex	connector

OM3:	up	to	550m	(1,804	ft)	
OM4:	up	to	1,000m	(3,280	ft)

AGM731F (1 unit)

AGM732F
1000Base-LX	long	range	single	mode	

LC	duplex	connector

up	to	10km	(6.2	miles)

AGM732F (1 unit)

•	Fits into M4200 models SFP+ 
 interfaces 

GBIC SFP and SFP+ Optics for M4200 series

•	Fits into M4200 models SFP+ 
interfaces 

•	Fits into M4200 models SFP+ interfaces

•	1 port Gigabit RJ45

•	Supports only 1000Mbps full-duplex mode

•	Up to 100m (328 ft) with Cat5 RJ45 or better

•	Conveniently adds copper connectivity to M4200 fiber interfaces

AGM734
1000Base-T Gigabit RJ45 SFP

ORDERING	INFORMATION
• WORLDWIDE:	AGM734-10000S

• WARRANTY:	5	YEARS

Direct Attach Cables for 
M4200 series

SFP+ to SFP+ 
1	meter	(3.3	ft) 3	meters	(9.8	ft)

 10 Gigabit DAC AXC761

10GSFP+	Cu	(passive)	
SFP+	connectors	on	both	end

AXC761-10000S (1 unit)

AXC763

10GSFP+	Cu	(passive)	
SFP+	connectors	on	both	end

AXC763-10000S (1 unit)

•	Fits into M4200 models 
SFP+ interfaces
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